TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY NEWPAVT. ROADWAY ROADWAY ROADWAY SIGNAL SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
80% 80% 100% 100% 80%
FED FED 100% VILLAGE VILLAGE FED
20% 20% STATE ARLINGTON BUFFALO 20%
STATE STATE HEIGHTS GROVE STATE
Code No. Item Unit
Total
Quantity
0005 0005 0005 0005 0005 0005 Code No. Item Unit
* X6028004 ELECTRIC MANHOLE TO BE ADJUSTED EACH
* 89500200 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD EACH 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) EACH
* 89501410 RELOCATE EXISTING EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRIORITY SYSTEM, PHASING UNIT EACH 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
* X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L SUM
,I 89502200 MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER EACH 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
* X8570226 FULL-ACTUATED CONTROLLER AND TYPE IV CABINET (SPECIAL) EACH
* 89502300 REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 1365 0 0 0 0 0 1365
* X8620250 UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY AND CABINET (SPECIAL) EACH
* 89502375 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT EACH 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
* X8760200 ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS EACH
* 89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
* X8780012 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A 12-INCH DIAMETER FOOT
* 89502380 REMOVE EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
� 20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT
X0327611 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER SQ FT 409 0 0 0 0 0 409
* 20033044 RE-OPTIMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LEVEL 1 EACH
)fc X1400150 SERVICE INSTALLATION, GROUND MOUNTED, METERED EACH 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
20048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM
* X1400367 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 10 FT. EACH 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
)fc X1400378 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 5 FT. EACH 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
* X1400450 REBUILD EXISTING HEAVY-DUTY HANDHOLE EACH 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
* X2010100 TREE LIMB REMOVAL(4- 10 INCHES DIAMETER) EACH 6 6 0 0 0 0 0
k X2100002 PRUNING FOR SAFETY & EQUIP. CLEAR UNIT 25.8 25.8 0 0 0 0 0
X2600012 REMOVE AND RELOCATE SIGN PANEL AND POLE ASSEMBLY EACH 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET FOOT 270 270 0 0 0 0 0
X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET FOOT 19030 19030 0 0 0 0 0
X4401198 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH SQYD 24028 24028 0 0 0 0 0
.c. X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 1500 0 0 1500 0 0 0
I
* SPECIALTY ITEM L::,,. NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS
USER NAME "' naveed.hassan DESIGNED REVISED
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
STATE OF ILLINOIS DRAWN REVISED
PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION IL-68 (DUNDEE RD.) FROM KENNICOTT AVE. TO FIRST ST.
PLOT DATE a 6/23/2025 DATE REVISED SCALE: I SHEET OF 3 SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
URBAN
ROADWAY
80%
FED
20%
STATE
Total 0005
Quantity
1 0
63 63
1 0
3 0
3 0
87 0
104 0
186 0
700 700
11 0
1 1
F.A.P I RTE.
343 I
TYPE